

Base Bid							
			Total	Riegler		Eaton	
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	CL2 ASPH SURF 0.38D PG64-22*	TON	2084	\$ 91.00	\$ 189,644.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 202,148.00
2	ASPHALT MILLING AND TEXTURING*	TON	1446	\$ 34.00	\$ 49,164.00	\$ 25.25	\$ 36,511.50
3	JOINT SEAL (EDGE OF PAVEMENT)	LF	54648	\$ 0.32	\$ 17,487.36	\$ 0.52	\$ 28,416.96
4	PAVE STRIPING-6 IN - YELLOW	LF	530	\$ 2.10	\$ 1,113.00	\$ 2.10	\$ 1,113.00
5	PAVE STRIPING-6 IN - WHITE	LF	437	\$ 2.10	\$ 917.70	\$ 2.10	\$ 917.70
6	PAVE MARKING-THERMO CURV ARROW	EA	4	\$ 125.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 500.00
7	PAVE MARKING-THERMO CURV-THRU ARROW	EA	4	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00
8	PAVE MARKING-THERMO STOP BAR-24 IN	LF	168	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,680.00
10	REMOVE ASPHALT SPEED TABLE	EA	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
11	ASPHALT SPEED TABLE	EA	2	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,840.00	\$ 7,680.00
12	ASPHALT SEAL COAT	TON	2	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 4,320.00
13	MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC	LS	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 6,900.00
14	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,575.00	\$ 4,575.00
15	DEMOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 4,350.00	\$ 4,350.00	\$ 4,440.00	\$ 4,440.00
				\$	274,456.06	\$	300,152.16

Add-Alternative 1 - Sweet Harmony							
			Total	Riegler		Eaton	
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	CL2 ASPH SURF 0.38D PG64-22*	TON	199	\$ 94.00	\$ 18,706.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 19,303.00
2	ASPHALT MILLING AND TEXTURING*	TON	199	\$ 35.00	\$ 6,965.00	\$ 25.25	\$ 5,024.75
3	JOINT SEAL (EDGE OF PAVEMENT)	LF	1300	\$ 0.32	\$ 416.00	\$ 0.56	\$ 728.00
4	PAVE STRIPING-6 IN - YELLOW	LF	700	\$ 2.10	\$ 1,470.00	\$ 2.10	\$ 1,470.00
5	PAVE STRIPING-6 IN - WHITE	LF	180	\$ 2.10	\$ 378.00	\$ 2.10	\$ 378.00
6	PAVE MARKING-THERMO CURV ARROW	EA	2	\$ 125.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 250.00
7	PAVE MARKING-THERMO CURV-THRU ARROW	EA	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
8	PAVE MARKING-THERMO STOP BAR-24 IN	LF	24	\$ 10.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 240.00
13	MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC	LS	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 925.00	\$ 925.00
14	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 935.09	\$ 935.09
15	DEMOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 440.00
				\$	29,425.00	\$	29,843.84

\$	303,881.06	\$	329,996.00
----	-------------------	----	-------------------